
 

Western House Masonic Club Diary 

Date Subject Speaker 

Tue 16th January The Woodland Trust Martin Boiling 

Tues 13th February The History of Royal Flying Corps Graham Laurie 

Wed 20th March The Heritage of Canals Fabian Hiscock 

Tues 16th April A Wander Round Literacy Harrow Nick Dobson 

Wed 15th May The River Kwai Railway Paul Whittle 

Wed 5th June The History of the Postal Service Mike Beech 

Tues 9th July Science and Superstition Towse Harrison 

August No Meeting 

Wed September 18th The Young Ones - Clif Richards Trisha Thompson 

Tues 15th October Portrayal of Woman in Art Joan Greening 

Wed 13th November Subject to be Confirmed Darryl Boot 

Tues 17th December Christmas Carols and Songs Iver Singers - singing 

 


